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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5062
7273

W6062
300 SEK

Volvo V70 -06
Bränsletrycksregulator 

5DR CBI 2.4 BIFUEL 5VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

21.545
A

4983
7273

W23199
2.000 SEK

VW Touareg -07
Bränsletrycksregulator 

5DR CBI 3,0 AUTO
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

25.643
A

3514
7273

W24625
850 SEK

Opel Corsa -08
Bränsletrycksregulator 

3DR CC 1.2 5VXL
UTAN SPRIDARE

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

15.251
A

1350
7273

W49
150 SEK

Audi 200 80-91 -87
Bränsletrycksregulator 

200 QUATTRO 5VXL SDN TURB
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

22.779


